
“Ms. Moore’s Communication Log” 
May 25 – June 5, 2015 

 
Mon.  May 25 

*No School – 
Memorial Day 
 

Tue. May 26 
*Special: 
Computer Lab, 
Guidance 
Lessons of the 
Week: Seeds 
and Plants, 
Review of the 
year 

Wed. May 27 
*Specials: PE, 
Music 
*Safety Visit 
from the 
Republic 
garbage truck 

Thur. May 28 
*Specials: Music, 
PE 

Fri. May 29 
*Track and Field 
Day  
 

Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: 

 
Mon. June 1 

*Special: PE 
Lessons of the Week: 
Summer Safety, 
Clean up the room 

Tue. June 2 
*Specials: 
Computer Lab, 
Guidance 
*visit from 
Deputy Dave 
Kuffel 
 

Wed. June 3 
*Specials: PE, 
Music 
*End of the 
Year 
Celebration 
*Blue Ribbon 
Day 
*field trip 

Thur. June 4 
*Last Day of 
School 
*Early Release 
12:30 

Fri. June 5 
*No School – 
Summer 
Vacation! 
 

Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: Parent Initials: 

 
Notes to the teacher: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 *Be sure you are checking your child’s folder each day so you are aware of any events.  We do plan 
on having Track and Field Day on May 29th.  Kindergarten only participates in the 50 yard dash at the 
beginning of Track and Field that begins at 12:15.  We will watch part of the other events, but will also 
be in the classroom for other parts of the day.  If you want your child to watch a sibling in their events, 
you must check your child out in the office and keep your child with you for the rest of the day.  
*Lots of things will be coming home over the next two weeks so be sure to clean out your 
folder/backpack each day.  Remember that the last day of school is June 4 and it is an early release 
day. 
*It has been a pleasure being your child’s teacher this year!  Each child has grown so much over the 
year.  I look forward to seeing everyone next year in our brand new school!  Have a great summer!!  


